
BERGAMO
BRESCIA
COMO

CREMONA
LECCO
LODI

MANTOVA
MILANO

MONZA	BRIA..
PAVIA

SONDRIO
VARESE

68,75%
70,47%
72,30%
71,15%
73,89%
72,85%
64,29%
67,50%
69,40%
67,16%
71,12%
67,33%

Bar	Province
Grandezza	barre	province

12
15

Filtra	provincia	con	parametro
Falso
Vero



Mappa	Somministrazioni

10,00% 79,86%

%	Prima	dose	su	popola..



Comune %	Prima	dose	su	popolazion.. Numero	prime	dosi Numero	seconde	dosi Popolazione	Target

AGRA

ALBIZZATE

ANGERA

ARCISATE

ARSAGO	SEPRIO

AZZATE

AZZIO

BARASSO

BARDELLO

BEDERO	VALCUVIA

BESANO

BESNATE

BESOZZO

BIANDRONNO

BISUSCHIO

BODIO	LOMNAGO

BREBBIA

BREGANO

BRENTA

BREZZO	DI	BEDERO

BRINZIO

BRISSAGO-VALTRAVAGLIA

BRUNELLO

BRUSIMPIANO

BUGUGGIATE

BUSTO	ARSIZIO

CADEGLIANO-VICONAGO

CADREZZATE	CON	OSMATE

CAIRATE

CANTELLO

CARAVATE

CARDANO	AL	CAMPO

CARNAGO

CARONNO	PERTUSELLA

CARONNO	VARESINO

CASALE	LITTA

CASALZUIGNO

CASCIAGO

CASORATE	SEMPIONE

CASSANO	MAGNAGO

CASSANO	VALCUVIA

CASTELLANZA

CASTELLO	CABIAGLIO

CASTELSEPRIO

CASTELVECCANA

CASTIGLIONE	OLONA

CASTRONNO

CAVARIA	CON	PREMEZZO

CAZZAGO	BRABBIA

CISLAGO

CITTIGLIO

CLIVIO

COCQUIO-TREVISAGO

COMABBIO

COMERIO

CREMENAGA

CROSIO	DELLA	VALLE

CUASSO	AL	MONTE

CUGLIATE-FABIASCO

CUNARDO

CURIGLIA	CON	MONTEVIASCO
CUVEGLIO

469
4.663
7.538
6.298
5.284
6.307
70.277
2.017
1.384
9.009
194

3.268
16.334
2.152
2.997
5.426
15.326
4.790
3.516
9.461
33.758
1.244
13.880
2.643
988
775

2.058
2.596
696

6.631
10.675
3.725
4.335
3.742
1.635
1.228
1.309
1.531
239
280

6.667
2.932
14.243
1.049
2.087
1.159
12.514
1.036
9.990
4.269
3.054
7.521
4.944
4.475
4.205
9.140
915

1.074
1.844
7.214
4.313
2.301
3.290
9.120
2.441
4.067
8.014
855

45.306
585

5.714
10.379

121
1.256
2.696
1.446
2.859
138

2.532
2.611
3.159
533
658

2.462
1.016
4.080
1.719
3.279
8.709
669

4.859
4.571
6.697
1.646
1.142
452

12.682
536

18.531
4.802
3.242
1.200
2.428
4.249
14.963
5.668
12.461
2.191
4.277
6.624
2.028
1.907
71.805
2.747
993
859

1.032
690

1.015
1.519
708

2.767
2.045
3.661
2.846
7.463
4.681
2.280
567

1.364
1.507
620

4.082
4.141
8.793
4.666
4.519
320

130
3.213
2.296
1.795
1.653
2.090
24.514

620
351

2.311
48

1.061
5.046
701
873

1.548
4.570
1.465
1.026
2.767
10.571

358
4.203
637
253
184
624
747
205

1.784
3.210
1.094
1.216
1.135
437
294
300
439
55
93

1.944
734

4.468
320
559
451

3.493
343

3.009
1.164
970

2.611
1.216
1.362
1.454
2.902
274
279
517

2.110
1.375
631
878

2.620
663

1.327
2.721
267

13.757
128

1.523
3.182

30
295
823
447
774
45
665
655
870
182
172
866
281

1.255
476
987

2.562
213

1.391
1.377
2.048
476
387
136

4.026
127

5.673
1.461
1.171
352
649

1.232
3.798
1.709
3.676
600

1.299
1.984
502
517

22.437
919
214
248
266
243
233
421
213
861
735

1.041
872

2.352
1.502
656
143
422
577
180

1.208
1.099
2.552
1.463
1.430

79

299
3.605
5.081
4.316
3.723
4.466
48.586
1.376
856

6.034
119

2.296
11.144
1.539
2.005
3.629
9.782
3.130
2.296
5.999
23.599

798
9.270
1.667
661
468

1.339
1.661
446

4.733
7.237
2.469
2.915
2.571
1.112
751
821

1.036
143
191

4.486
1.863
9.727
713

1.308
863

7.982
723

6.519
2.848
2.176
5.424
2.967
3.118
3.045
6.386
627
723

1.227
4.705
3.051
1.454
2.033
6.262
1.631
2.804
5.745
589

28.822
367

3.617
7.078

74
749

1.906
1.008
1.885

84
1.559
1.678
1.990
387
379

1.761
659

2.841
1.161
2.238
6.072
451

3.208
3.092
4.633
1.081
809
289

8.679
322

12.393
3.192
2.376
787

1.523
2.739
9.807
3.917
8.255
1.489
2.864
4.423
1.353
1.153
47.909
1.954
545
585
661
551
642

1.013
486

1.921
1.468
2.547
1.987
5.073
3.244
1.416
368
980

1.097
433

2.762
2.662
5.994
3.197
3.180
193

63,75%
77,31%
67,41%
68,53%
70,46%
70,81%
69,13%
68,22%
61,85%
66,98%
61,34%
70,26%
68,23%
71,51%
66,90%
66,88%
63,83%
65,34%
65,30%
63,41%
69,91%
64,15%
66,79%
63,07%
66,90%
60,39%
65,06%
63,98%
64,08%
71,38%
67,79%
66,28%
67,24%
68,71%
68,01%
61,16%
62,72%
67,67%
59,83%
68,21%
67,29%
63,54%
68,29%
67,97%
62,67%
74,46%
63,78%
69,79%
65,26%
66,71%
71,25%
72,12%
60,01%
69,68%
72,41%
69,87%
68,52%
67,32%
66,54%
65,22%
70,74%
63,19%
61,79%
68,66%
66,82%
68,95%
71,69%
68,89%
63,62%
62,74%
63,30%
68,20%
61,16%
59,63%
70,70%
69,71%
65,93%
60,87%
61,57%
64,27%
62,99%
72,61%
57,60%
71,53%
64,86%
69,63%
67,54%
68,25%
69,72%
67,41%
66,02%
67,64%
69,18%
65,67%
70,84%
63,94%
68,44%
60,07%
66,88%
66,47%
73,29%
65,58%
62,73%
64,46%
65,54%
69,11%
66,25%
67,96%
66,96%
66,77%
66,72%
60,46%
66,72%
71,13%
54,88%
68,10%
64,05%
79,86%
63,25%
66,69%
68,64%
69,43%
71,78%
69,57%
69,82%
67,98%
69,30%
62,11%
64,90%
71,85%
72,79%
69,84%
67,66%
64,28%
68,17%
68,52%
70,37%
60,31%

Tab	Somministrazioni	Comuni

121 71.805

Popolazione	target

54,88% 79,86%

%	Prima	dose	su	popola..

30 24.514

Tot	Dose2

74 48.586

Tot	Dose1



Comune %	Prima	dose	su	popolazion.. Numero	prime	dosi Numero	seconde	dosi Popolazione	TargetCURIGLIA	CON	MONTEVIASCO
CUVEGLIO

CUVIO

DAVERIO

DUMENZA

DUNO

FAGNANO	OLONA

FERNO

FERRERA	DI	VARESE

GALLARATE

GALLIATE	LOMBARDO

GAVIRATE

GAZZADA	SCHIANNO

GEMONIO

GERENZANO

GERMIGNAGA

GOLASECCA

GORLA	MAGGIORE

GORLA	MINORE

GORNATE-OLONA

GRANTOLA

INARZO

INDUNO	OLONA

ISPRA

JERAGO	CON	ORAGO

LAVENA	PONTE	TRESA

LAVENO-MOMBELLO

LEGGIUNO

LONATE	CEPPINO

LONATE	POZZOLO

LOZZA

LUINO

LUVINATE

MACCAGNO	CON	PINO	E	VEDD..

MALGESSO

MALNATE

MARCHIROLO

MARNATE

MARZIO

MASCIAGO	PRIMO

MERCALLO

MESENZANA

MONTEGRINO	VALTRAVAGLIA

MONVALLE

MORAZZONE

MORNAGO

OGGIONA	CON	SANTO	STEFANO

OLGIATE	OLONA

ORIGGIO

ORINO

PORTO	CERESIO

PORTO	VALTRAVAGLIA

RANCIO	VALCUVIA

RANCO

SALTRIO

SAMARATE

SANGIANO

SARONNO

SESTO	CALENDE

SOLBIATE	ARNO

SOLBIATE	OLONA

SOMMA	LOMBARDO
SUMIRAGO

469
4.663
7.538
6.298
5.284
6.307
70.277
2.017
1.384
9.009
194

3.268
16.334
2.152
2.997
5.426
15.326
4.790
3.516
9.461
33.758
1.244
13.880
2.643
988
775

2.058
2.596
696

6.631
10.675
3.725
4.335
3.742
1.635
1.228
1.309
1.531
239
280

6.667
2.932
14.243
1.049
2.087
1.159
12.514
1.036
9.990
4.269
3.054
7.521
4.944
4.475
4.205
9.140
915

1.074
1.844
7.214
4.313
2.301
3.290
9.120
2.441
4.067
8.014
855

45.306
585

5.714
10.379

121
1.256
2.696
1.446
2.859
138

2.532
2.611
3.159
533
658

2.462
1.016
4.080
1.719
3.279
8.709
669

4.859
4.571
6.697
1.646
1.142
452

12.682
536

18.531
4.802
3.242
1.200
2.428
4.249
14.963
5.668
12.461
2.191
4.277
6.624
2.028
1.907
71.805
2.747
993
859

1.032
690

1.015
1.519
708

2.767
2.045
3.661
2.846
7.463
4.681
2.280
567

1.364
1.507
620

4.082
4.141
8.793
4.666
4.519
320

130
3.213
2.296
1.795
1.653
2.090
24.514

620
351

2.311
48

1.061
5.046
701
873

1.548
4.570
1.465
1.026
2.767
10.571

358
4.203
637
253
184
624
747
205

1.784
3.210
1.094
1.216
1.135
437
294
300
439
55
93

1.944
734

4.468
320
559
451

3.493
343

3.009
1.164
970

2.611
1.216
1.362
1.454
2.902
274
279
517

2.110
1.375
631
878

2.620
663

1.327
2.721
267

13.757
128

1.523
3.182

30
295
823
447
774
45
665
655
870
182
172
866
281

1.255
476
987

2.562
213

1.391
1.377
2.048
476
387
136

4.026
127

5.673
1.461
1.171
352
649

1.232
3.798
1.709
3.676
600

1.299
1.984
502
517

22.437
919
214
248
266
243
233
421
213
861
735

1.041
872

2.352
1.502
656
143
422
577
180

1.208
1.099
2.552
1.463
1.430

79

299
3.605
5.081
4.316
3.723
4.466
48.586
1.376
856

6.034
119

2.296
11.144
1.539
2.005
3.629
9.782
3.130
2.296
5.999
23.599

798
9.270
1.667
661
468

1.339
1.661
446

4.733
7.237
2.469
2.915
2.571
1.112
751
821

1.036
143
191

4.486
1.863
9.727
713

1.308
863

7.982
723

6.519
2.848
2.176
5.424
2.967
3.118
3.045
6.386
627
723

1.227
4.705
3.051
1.454
2.033
6.262
1.631
2.804
5.745
589

28.822
367

3.617
7.078

74
749

1.906
1.008
1.885

84
1.559
1.678
1.990
387
379

1.761
659

2.841
1.161
2.238
6.072
451

3.208
3.092
4.633
1.081
809
289

8.679
322

12.393
3.192
2.376
787

1.523
2.739
9.807
3.917
8.255
1.489
2.864
4.423
1.353
1.153
47.909
1.954
545
585
661
551
642

1.013
486

1.921
1.468
2.547
1.987
5.073
3.244
1.416
368
980

1.097
433

2.762
2.662
5.994
3.197
3.180
193

63,75%
77,31%
67,41%
68,53%
70,46%
70,81%
69,13%
68,22%
61,85%
66,98%
61,34%
70,26%
68,23%
71,51%
66,90%
66,88%
63,83%
65,34%
65,30%
63,41%
69,91%
64,15%
66,79%
63,07%
66,90%
60,39%
65,06%
63,98%
64,08%
71,38%
67,79%
66,28%
67,24%
68,71%
68,01%
61,16%
62,72%
67,67%
59,83%
68,21%
67,29%
63,54%
68,29%
67,97%
62,67%
74,46%
63,78%
69,79%
65,26%
66,71%
71,25%
72,12%
60,01%
69,68%
72,41%
69,87%
68,52%
67,32%
66,54%
65,22%
70,74%
63,19%
61,79%
68,66%
66,82%
68,95%
71,69%
68,89%
63,62%
62,74%
63,30%
68,20%
61,16%
59,63%
70,70%
69,71%
65,93%
60,87%
61,57%
64,27%
62,99%
72,61%
57,60%
71,53%
64,86%
69,63%
67,54%
68,25%
69,72%
67,41%
66,02%
67,64%
69,18%
65,67%
70,84%
63,94%
68,44%
60,07%
66,88%
66,47%
73,29%
65,58%
62,73%
64,46%
65,54%
69,11%
66,25%
67,96%
66,96%
66,77%
66,72%
60,46%
66,72%
71,13%
54,88%
68,10%
64,05%
79,86%
63,25%
66,69%
68,64%
69,43%
71,78%
69,57%
69,82%
67,98%
69,30%
62,11%
64,90%
71,85%
72,79%
69,84%
67,66%
64,28%
68,17%
68,52%
70,37%
60,31%

Tab	Somministrazioni	Comuni

121 71.805

Popolazione	target

54,88% 79,86%

%	Prima	dose	su	popola..

30 24.514

Tot	Dose2

74 48.586

Tot	Dose1



Comune %	Prima	dose	su	popolazion.. Numero	prime	dosi Numero	seconde	dosi Popolazione	TargetSOMMA	LOMBARDO
SUMIRAGO

TAINO

TERNATE

TRADATE

TRAVEDONA-MONATE

TRONZANO	LAGO	MAGGIORE

UBOLDO

VALGANNA

VARANO	BORGHI

VARESE

VEDANO	OLONA

VENEGONO	INFERIORE

VENEGONO	SUPERIORE

VERGIATE

VIGGIU'

VIZZOLA	TICINO 469
4.663
7.538
6.298
5.284
6.307
70.277
2.017
1.384
9.009
194

3.268
16.334
2.152
2.997
5.426

130
3.213
2.296
1.795
1.653
2.090
24.514

620
351

2.311
48

1.061
5.046
701
873

1.548

299
3.605
5.081
4.316
3.723
4.466
48.586
1.376
856

6.034
119

2.296
11.144
1.539
2.005
3.629

63,75%
77,31%
67,41%
68,53%
70,46%
70,81%
69,13%
68,22%
61,85%
66,98%
61,34%
70,26%
68,23%
71,51%
66,90%
66,88%

Tab	Somministrazioni	Comuni

121 71.805

Popolazione	target

54,88% 79,86%

%	Prima	dose	su	popola..

30 24.514

Tot	Dose2

74 48.586

Tot	Dose1


